Drawn

Checked

Issue: By: By: CRF No.: Date: Description:
a SJ KB 3609 21/10/25 First Issue
b
c
d

MC5KEFI




“Rhino

MCSKE
KammEdge.

Instructions

MMMMMMM



Max
50kg/10lbs

=

“

X\

ey —:

C04 x10

*optional upgrade*

/f@oy WS

A5

SA397U x5

KammEdge.

SA398U x 5

SA430/SA468 x 11

PS520 x1

PS519 x1

SA438 x1

PS635x 4 FS323
(M6 x 16) x 16

SA610 x 4

LSF (R) x 2 LSF (M) x 2

LSF (L) x 2

MC5KE_a



Fitting Kit

PS023 x10

[

FNO85 x 26

FS107
(M8 x 75) x 10

L]

=

PS183 x 10

FS081
(M8 x 50) x 10

[

~J  =J

FTO1x1

L]

=

MS209 x 20

[

MC5KE_a

(M8 x 25) x 26

]

FWO002 (M8) x 20

(M8 x 65) x 20

[

FS134
(M8 x 45) x 20

-@D

PS020 x10

]



N SA397U/
3 SA398U

N
® o
o ™
Mm 0
< 2
w o
[e0)
=
(70}
o

wwoL9 wwg//

e B v

L A7

R®OV®O0O0B®OR®OKVO /

R®ROBOORORORO \

e |

wwggQL Wwwo6L

3a.

PS183/PS325

-
N
o
™
<
2

MC5KE_a

2 8
S o
Mm n
< 2
v m
0
Lo
(2]

wwQogg wwoooL

=

P

®OROOR®OOR0

c:Jellelel - elel le] le)

e |

PS183/PS325

2
N
o
™
<
(2

RINTER/CRAFTER,
L3-H2, 2006-

RINTER/CRAFTER,
L4-H2, 2006-

ASP
ASP

3b.




MC5KE_a

PS183 = FS081
PS325 = FS107




= FS134
= FS293

PS183
PS325

)
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

1.

MC5KE_a



NN
AN

0

MC5KE_a



S

&

S

A FNOS5 Qty B FNOS5 Qty C FNO85 Qty
Ya | m | I mi D)
=3 =3 [E=5)
RB-E

(For illustration purposes only).

L521/LB521- Sprinter/Crafter 2006-, L3-H2 (Twin)

Max Load = 150kg/330lbs

4325mm

2820mm

L521/LB521 = 40kg/89lbs  6940mm
A FNO8S5 Qty B FNO8S5 Qty C FNO8S Qty Rear(?:‘;; End
4 4 5 510

L522/L.B522- Sprinter/Crafter 2006-, L4-H2 (Twin)

Max Load = 150kg/330lbs

I IZSZOmm

1 4325mm |
L522/LB522 = 42kg/93lbs ! 7345mm |
A FNO8S5 Qty B FNO85 Qty C FNO8S Qty Rear(ﬁm; End
3 4 6 490

MC5KE_a



AT

PS635

24.

LSF (M)

\L
oy i 1
i iy I

ﬁ

)

5.

T

o (o

et Bees. sus os

23.

X4

2SS

MC5KE_a



25. 26.

SA431/
SA469

10 MC5KE_a



®

CLICK!

31. V

MC5KE_a 11



- 85 \
\)]I~

@ SA438

CLICK!

CLICKI

- MC5KE_a






*optional upgrade*

MC5KE_a

14



